
TAX INVOICE
DATE

14/10/2020

NO.

INVOICE TO:

Department of Finance
One Canberra Avenue
FORREST  ACT  2603

Australian Greens (The Greens) Inc.

GPO Box 1108
CANBERRRA  ACT  2601

We appreciate your prompt payment.

Please make your cheque payable to Australian Greens or EFT to:

Political donations of up to $1500 in any one year can be claimed as
allowable deductions for income tax purposes.

ABN: 98 738 022 715

Ph: 1800 017 011

finance@greens.org.au

www.greens.org.au

Total incl GST

Total excl. GST

GST

DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

Australian Political Parties for Democracy
Program - 2020 to 2023 - Tranche 1

Activity 1 - Networking and Training 70,000.00 70,000.00

Activity 2 - Capacity building of the
Asia-Pacific Greens Federation

50,000.00 50,000.00

Activity 3 - Projects for Emerging Green
Parties in the Asia-Pacific

80,000.00 80,000.00

$220,000.00

$200,000.00

$20,000.00

s22

s22




