

Australian Greens (The Greens) Inc.

ABN: 98 738 022 715 GPO Box 1108 CANBERRA ACT 2601

1800 017 011

finance@greens.org.au www.greens.org.au

INVOICE TO:

Department of Finance
One Canberra Avenue
FORREST ACT 2603

TAX INVOICE

NO.	DATE
s22	14/10/2020

QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	70,000.00	70,000.00
	50,000.00	50,000.00
	80,000.00	80,000.00
	QTY	70,000.00 50,000.00

We appreciate your prompt payment.

Please make your cheque payable to Australian Greens or EFT to:

Political donations of up to \$1500 in any one year can be claimed as allowable deductions for income tax purposes.

Total incl GST	\$220,000.00
GST	\$20,000.00
Total excl. GST	\$200,000.00